The Silver Series EM is a rugged, touch-screen operator
interface terminal (OIT). Available in three sizes (4.3, 7 and
10 inch diagonal display sizes), the OITs feature serial and
Ethernet communications with multiple controllers, email
messaging, universal serial bus (USB host), data logging,
flexible password security and multiple languages. The small
bezel size and two-inch depth make mounting in tight
spots easy.

Editor programs.
6
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TS00-0043-EM00 4.3 in. (480 x 272) color TFT LCD touch screen; two-tone, light gray bezel; USB host; two serial ports and Ethernet
TS00-0043-EM0B 4.3 in. (480 x 272) color TFT LCD touch screen; two-tone, dark gray bezel; USB host; two serial ports and Ethernet
TS00-0070-EM00 7 in. (800 x 480) color TFT LCD touch screen; two-tone, light gray bezel; USB host; two serial ports and Ethernet
TS00-0070-EM0B 7 in. (800 x 480) color TFT LCD touch screen; two-tone, dark gray bezel; USB host; two serial ports and Ethernet
TS00-0100-EM00 10 in. (800 x 480) color TFT LCD touch screen; two-tone, light gray bezel; USB host; two serial ports and Ethernet
Accessories
Part Number Description
0601-0001-0000 Controller support tools DVD-ROM with programming software and product manuals
0830-0750-0000 Power supply, Input: 85-264VAC, Output: 24VDC, 1.7A, 40W (not Class 2)